Updated at: 2019-06-05. New version of this document at http://am.co.za/guide/trucut-tube-datasheet.pdf
Check http://am.co.za/laser/tube for Laser Tube Prices or call Sales at 072 222 2211 / 060 600 6000.
 TruCUT Laser Tube Datasheet
Standard Series Sealed CO2 Glass Laser Tube
SKU RP MP LEN DIA TV WV IC MC SL & OC BD DA M2 C
LC-TUBE/30 30
LC-TUBE/40 40  700 50
LC-TUBE/60 60  1200 55 24 16     4.5 1.62 1.065
LC-TUBE/80 80  1250 80 28 23 28 28 5000 25 5.5 1.6 1.060 •
LC-TUBE/100 100  1450 80 30 26 30 28 5000 26 5.5 1.55 1.050 •
LC-TUBE/130 130  1650 80 40 28 30 28 5000 28 5.5 1.5 1.040 •
LC-TUBE/150 150  1850 80 40 28 32 30 5000 28 6 1.5 1.040 •
LC-TUBE/180 180  2050 80 40 28 32 30 5000 28 6 1.5 1.040 •
Premium Series Sealed CO2 Glass Laser Tube
SKU RP MP LEN DIA TV WV IC MC SL & OC BD DA M2 C
LC-TUBE/P80 80 90 1050 80     10000     •
LC-TUBE/P90 90 100 1250 80     10000     •
LC-TUBE/P100 100 130 1450 80     10000     •
LC-TUBE/P130 130 160 1650 80     10000     •
LC-TUBE/P150 150 180 1850 90     10000     •
Terms
• SKU  The Code of AM.CO.ZA Products, call 072 222 2211 / 060 600 6000 for Prices
• RP  Rated Power in Watt reached at Operating Current (OC) with 5% tolerance
• MP  Maximum Power in Watt reached at Maximum Current (MC) with 10% tolerance